Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 229 Bus Number: 229 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.022 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 229 AM

05:41 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
05:54 AM BOBS IMPORT DR & NC 226 S 393.007 1 1 7.29.. 7.2955
05:54 AM BOBS IMPORT DR & NC 226 S 330.109 1 2 0.00... 7.2955
06:04 AM LITTLE GARDEN DR & NC 226 S 310.099 1 3 6.62.. 13.9165
06:04 AM LITTLE GARDEN DR & NC 226 S 330.140 1 4 0.00... 13.9165
06:08 AM 1685 DAIRY RD 310.196 1 5 2.44.. 16.3621
06:10 AM BAILEY DR & DAIRY RD 393.045 1 6 0.58.. 16.9436
06:11 AM 468 DAIRY RD 310.049 1 7 0.77.. 17.7182
06:11 AM 468 DAIRY RD 330.367 1 8 0.00.. 17.7182
06:17 AM 13230 NC 226 S 310.197 1 9 2.66.. 20.3790
06:21 AM GINGER SNAP DR & WALKER RD 330.305 1 10 l1.16.. 21.5447
06:24 AM 681 LANDIS LN 393.017 1 11 1.20.. 22.7468
06:25 AM 1061 LANDIS LN 330.149 1 12 0.38.. 23.1313
06:32 AM 1594 WALKER RD 330.370 1 13 3.06.. 26.2011
06:40 AM LOTUS DR & VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.454 1 14 3.87.. 30.0797
06:40 AM LOTUS DR & VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 310.039 1 15 0.00... 30.0797
06:47 AM 3216 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 310.014 0 15 3.10.. 33.1852
06:49 AM 1801 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 393.009 1 16 1.40.. 34.5875
06:49 AM 1801 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.142 1 17 0.00... 34.5875
06:53 AM NC 226 S & STORMY SKIES DR 330.016 1 18 1.87.. 36.4627
06:57 AM 9011 NC 226 S 330.006 1 19 2.61.. 39.0792
06:58 AM NC 226 S & SHADY HOLLOW LN 310.061 1 20 1.31.. 40.3962
06:58 AM NC 226 S & SHADY HOLLOW LN 330.143 1 21 0.00.. 40.3962
07:02 AM DIAMOND COVE DR & OLD NC 226 330.060 1 22 2.02.. 42.4186
07:02 AM DIAMOND COVE DR & OLD NC 226 310.073 1 23 0.00.. 42.4186
07:03 AM 591 OLD NC 226 330.456 1 24 0.31.. 42.7322
07:03 AM 591 OLD NC 226 393.004 1 25 0.00.. 42.7322
07:05 AM 5085 NC 226 S 330.341 1 26 0.64.. 43.3731
07:05 AM LANDIS RD & OLD BURTON DR 330.455 1 27 0.15.. 43.5316
07:08 AM 4876 NC 226 S 330.101 1 28 1.06.. 44,5972
07:21 AM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 21 4.97.. 49.5684
07:37 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T722 0 21 3.65.. 53.2203
07:37 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T22 5 16 0.00.. 53.2203
07:37 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T722 0 16 0.00... 53.2203
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.13.. 53.3551
07:45 AM BUS 215 - MIDDAY MTCC RUN 328.T99 0 0 0.07.. 53.4324

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 229 Bus Number: 229 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 328.099 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 215 - MIDDAY RUN - MHS TO MTCC
07:57 AM Deadhead - BUS 215 - MIDDAY MTCC RUN 328.T99 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
08:05 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.59.. 0.5975
08:11 AM BUS 215 - MIDDAY MTCC RUN 328.T99 0 0 0.54.. 1.1375
08:30 AM MCDOWELL EARLY COLLEGE 328.000 0 0 8.25.. 9.3888
08:51 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 8.19.. 17.5879

05/15/2024 Page 2



Route ID: 229 Bus Number: 229 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 328.199 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 215 - MIDDAY RUN - MTCC TO MHS
02:10 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
02:10 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
02:35 PM MCDOWELL EARLY COLLEGE 328.000 0 0 8.17... 8.1741
03:02 PM BUS 215 - MIDDAY MTCC RUN 328.T99 0 0 8.73.. 16.9131
03:10 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 0.13.. 17.0479

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 229 Bus Number: 229 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.122 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 229 PM

03:11 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
03:17 PM BUS 215 - MIDDAY MTCC RUN 328.T99 0 0 0.54.. 0.5400
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T22 4 4 0.00.. 0.5400
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T22 0 4 0.00.. 0.5400
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T22 0 4 0.00... 0.5400
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 18 0.07... 0.6172
03:28 PM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 25 3.10.. 3.7239
03:37 PM BOBS IMPORT DR & NC 226 S 393.007 1 24 3.17.. 6.9019
03:37 PM BOBS IMPORT DR & NC 226 S 330.109 1 23 0.00.. 6.9019
03:41 PM LANDIS RD & OLD BURTON DR 330.455 1 22 2.16.. 9.0629
03:43 PM 591 OLD NC 226 330.456 1 21 0.58... 9.6513
03:43 PM 591 OLD NC 226 393.004 1 20 0.00.. 9.6513
03:44 PM DIAMOND COVE DR & OLD NC 226 330.060 1 19 0.31.. 9.9650
03:44 PM DIAMOND COVE DR & OLD NC 226 310.073 1 18 0.00.. 9.9650
03:48 PM NC 226 S & SHADY HOLLOW LN 310.061 1 17 2.02.. 11.9873
03:48 PM NC 226 S & SHADY HOLLOW LN 330.143 1 16 0.00.. 11.9873
03:49 PM 9011 NC 226 S 330.006 1 15 1.31.. 13.3044
03:50 PM LITTLE GARDEN DR & NC 226 S 310.099 1 14 0.72.. 14.0284
03:50 PM LITTLE GARDEN DR & NC 226 S 330.140 1 13 0.00.. 14.0284
03:53 PM NC 226 S & STORMY SKIES DR 330.016 1 12 1.89.. 15.9208
03:57 PM 1801 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 393.009 1 11 1.78.. 17.7034
03:57 PM 1801 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.142 1 10 0.00.. 17.7034
03:57 PM LOTUS DR & VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 330.454 1 9 0.51.. 18.2142
03:57 PM LOTUS DR & VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 310.039 1 8 0.00.. 18.2142
04:04 PM 3216 VEIN MOUNTAIN RD 310.014 0 8 3.10.. 21.3197
04:18 PM 1594 WALKER RD 330.370 1 7 6.80.. 28.1280
04:21 PM 1061 LANDIS LN 330.149 1 6 1.03.. 29.1597
04:25 PM GINGER SNAP DR & WALKER RD 330.305 1 5 1.59.. 30.7530
04:31 PM 13230 NC 226 S 310.197 1 4 2.75.. 33.5070
04:33 PM 468 DAIRY RD 310.049 1 3 1.06.. 34.5727
04:33 PM 468 DAIRY RD 330.367 1 2 0.00.. 34.5727
04:53 PM 136 PILOT RIDGE RD 393.046 1 1 2.13.. 36.7114
05:00 PM 1685 DAIRY RD 310.196 1 0 1.03.. 37.7500
05:27 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 16.3.. 54.1121

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 229

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 4



